HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30,2022

‘Caloogan City

Med. Equipment

A. AL Zapa Health Center

A A Zapa Health Conter Total

Arnparo Health Center

Cervical I;'zspec
Dental Aerosol Suction Machine
Dental Unit, Motorized with
Accessories

Fetal Doppler

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital
Weéghing Seale with Height

meaﬁunﬁg stlck heavy duty, adult ’

{;ewma! inspectmn Set
Dental Aerosol Suction Machine
Dental Unit, Motorized with
. ‘Accessories
Fetal Doppler

Infant Welghmg Sca,lﬁ, ngital

 Amparo Health Center Total
Bagbaguin Health Center

f Bagbagum Health Cf:mer Total

Bagong Sﬁang Phase 1 Health Center

Bagong Sﬁang Phase 1 Healﬁ:\ Center

Jowml
Bagong Silang Fhase 9 Healih Center

k Cervtcal Inspemon Set

Dental Aerosol Suction Machine

- Dental Unit, Motorized w1th

Accessoties ;

Fetal Doppler -

infant Weighing Seale, Digital
Weighing Scale with Height

‘ Cervwai Inspe*uon Set

Dental Aerosol Suction Machine

Dental Unit, Motorized with
Accessories
Fetal Doppler

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital
Weighing Scale with Height

“For Payment

measurmg stmk. heavy duty, adult’ : , 7 L

- measurmg stlck heavy duty, adult’ o

measuring stick, heavy duty, adult

Cervical Inspection Set

Dental Aerosol Suction Machine

, ,000. 6,388. 1.

For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
. BOG | 39500000 0 26754842 12745158
For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
106 15;000:00 14;506:00 506-00
.3 el WesRe 1GIR
For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
~ For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
~ For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
.. RGe . esdenie . seisasd it
For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
, . 8p00 39500000 @ geisamdd | D37aRl a8
For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 688842 13,1158
For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

Bagumbong Dulo Health Center

y 14 Health Center Total

arangay 18 Health Center

Barrio San Jose Health Center

Dental Unit. Motorized wnth

~ Accessories
- Fetal Doppler

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital
Weighing Scale with Height
measuring stick, heavy duty, aduit

Cervical Inspection Set

Dental Aerosol Suction Machine
Dental Unit, Motorized with
Accessories

Fetal Doppler

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital
Weighing Scale with Height
measuring stick, heavy duty, adult

Cervical Inspection Set

Dental Aerosol Suctlon

A“Cervmai Inspection Set \
Dental Acrosol Suction Machme :

Dental Umt, Motorized thh :
Accessories

Fetal Doppler

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital
Weighing Scale with Height

‘ ‘measunng stlck heavy duty, adult ‘

Cervmal Inspectlon Set

Dental Aerosel Suction Machine
Dental Unit, Motorized with
Accessories

Fetal Doppler

For Payment
For Delivery
For Payient

For Payment
For Payment
For Payment

For Payment
For Delivery

- For Payment

S Fm.Paymeﬁtl :

For Paymént\

For Delivery
For Payment

For Paymem:

For Payment
For Payment

For Payment

2.00
1.00

1.00

2.00
2.00

1.00
1.00

2.00
2.00

180,000.00

90,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00

©20,000.00

60,000.00
180,000.00

90,000.00
30,600.00
15,000.00

20,000.00
60,000.00
180,000.00

90,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00

20,000.00
60,000.00
180,000.00

90,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00

. 39500000

20,000.00
60,000.00
180,000.00

90,000.00

H

33,000.00
25,160.00
14,506.00

| wisin

6,888.42

48,000.00
140,000.00

33,000.00
25,160.00
14,500.00

6,388.42
48,000.00
140,000.00

33,000.00
25,160.00
14,500.00

6,888.42
48,000.00
140,000.00

33,000.00
25,160.00
14,500.00

27584

6,888.42
48,000.00
140,000.00

33,000.00

57,000.00

4,840.00
500.00

13,111.58
12,000.00
40,000.00

57,000.00
4,840.00
500.00

13,111.58
12,000.00
40,000.00

57,000.00
4,840.00
500.00

12745158

13,111.58
12,000.00
40,000.00

57,000.00
4,840.00
500.00

12745158
13,111.58
12,000.00
40,000.00

57,600.00
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

Barrio San Jose Health Center Total
 Cielito Health Center

: Ciﬁ!im Health Cemgr Tgtai

Deparo Health Center

Deparo Health Ceﬁte‘ ‘ Total

F ranmsco Health Center

Francisco Health Center Total =~

Grace Park Health Center

Infant Weighing Scal 2.00 ,000. 4,840.00
Weighing Scale with Height For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
measunng stlck heavy duty, adult ’ N o - o
, . 200 39500060 26754847 @ 12745158
Cervzcal Inspeatzon Set For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
Diental Aerosol Suction Machine For Payment 1.00 60,0600.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
 Dental Unit, Motorized with For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
Accessories ‘
Fetal Doppler For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
Weighing Scale with Height For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
measurmg stlck, hea‘vy dea adult o , e s
~ - B0 aso0000 sasmsar ) imasise
Cerv;cai Inspect on Set For Payment 1.00 20,000.()0 6,888.42 13,111.58
Dental Aerosol Suction Machine  For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,0600.00 12,000.00
Bental-Unit-Motorized-with- —For Payment 1760 TRO,000700 140000000 4000000
Accessories ‘
Fetal Doppler Por Payment 2.060 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
_ Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
Weighing Scale with Height - For PaYmént 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
measurmgsuc heavyduty,adult, ~ o R V
o . o wE T sseer T e hs 12745158
Cervwal Inspectlon Set For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
_ Dental Unit, Motorized with ~ For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
Accessories
Fetal Doppler For Payment. 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Deli very 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
Weighing Scale with Height For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
measuring stick, heavy duty, adult - ‘ ; , ; ; s s
... ___ _ . 800 39500000 26754842 12745158
Cervical Inspection Set For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
Dental Unit, Motorized with For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,0600.00
Accessories
Fetal Doppler For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Detivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
Weighing Scale with Height For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
messuring stick, heavy duty, adult
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

gﬁteTGta; ... _ . @ ... 500 29 o 37,3 4 12745158
Mamias Health Center Cervical Inspection Set For Payment 1.60 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For Payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00

Dental Unit, Motorized with For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
Accessories

Fetal Doppler - For Payment k 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Delivery 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00

Weighing Scale with Height - For Payment 1.00 15,000.60 14,500.00 500.00
measurmg stxck heavy duty, adult

Marulas Health Center Total =~ = L s
Sampalukan Health Center Cewacai Inspect;on Set For Payment : 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
- Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For Payment : 1.00 60,000.60 48,000.00 12,000.00

Dental Unit, Motorized with - For Payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
Accessories :

Fetal Doppler For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 33,000.00 57,000.00

L.fan%Wexghmg—W For Detivery - 00 30,000.00 25160700 4;380°00
Weighing Scale with Height For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
measuring stick, heavy duty adult '

12745158
- 5,92 - L9lLTI3I0
Caloocan City Total - . “ ... s Sonpece 30 L9173 70
City of Manila MTV : C Barangay ! 532 Zone 53 ; Land Ambulance—Type I ‘For delivery : : 1.00 2,500,000.00 2, 0{)2 591 00 497,409.00
- ‘ Barangay 532 Zone 53 Tatal - . . ape 550000000 | 200250100 @ 497.400.00
City of Manila ; o - 'Land Ambulance-’l‘ype 1 S For dehvery ' 1.00 2,500,000.00 2,002,591.00 497,409.00
CityofManilaTod > e 200000007 200259100 #97.409.00
Gat Andres Bomfacw Memonal Medical Land Ambulance Type I Fc)r dehvery : 1.00 2,500,000.00 2,121,000.00 379,000.00

Center

GatAndres chfamo Memonai Medlcal - . ” . 10@ : . 2,509,00090 2,121’{)000{} 379’90000
Conter Total ... .- . _~=~=~=~=~=>Z>©>==>=__=_G_=~_=_~=~=~=~=~=~&6~B~=@=~=~=~an=~=~==~=~n__ G _ _Z_—_—_—_—=—_—=—=<Z—_—_—_—_—_—_=~=<Z_Z>.._ __
Justice Jose Abad Santos General Land Ambulance-Type I For delivery 1.00 2,500,000.00 2,121,000.00 379,000.00
Hospital :
JastmelaseAbadSantas Generai .. - . 1.00 2500 00000 . 2,121,00000  379,000.00
o o Hospatai’"fotai - - - .  ;,3 }:}3 - - . . |
Miviead = o : . . - .- -  ;40(} - 190@0090%)9- o B24718060 150 RIR00
e .. . e e
Marikina City Med. Equipment Balubad Health Center BP appratus (Aneroid) For Replan 2.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
BP appratus (Digital) For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
Cervical Inspection Set For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,888.42 13,111.58
Domestic Refrigerator For Repost 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00




HFEP 2022 (Medical Eguipment and MTV Status)

as of September 30, 2022

g

- EENT Diagnostic Set

Examination Table
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital

:  Instrument Cabinet
Instrument Table

Medicine Cabinet
Medicine Storage Rack
Minor Surgical Set

Pulse Oximeter with Adultand

Pedia Probe
Sterilizing Unit
We;ghmg Scale with Height

measuring stick, h vy duty, aduit

Barangka Health Center

Mankma Heights Health Center

BP Apparatus (Aneroid
BP Apparatus (Digital)
Cervical Inspection Sef

Domestic Reﬁ'lgeramr . o

Dressing Set
EENT Diagnostic Set

“ Ingtrument Tabie
 Medicine Cabinet

Medicine Storage Rack*‘
Minor Surgical Set

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and
Pedia Probe

Sterilizing Unit
Weighing Scale with Height

measurmg sﬁck heavy duty, aduit

BP Appratus (Anermd)
BP Appratus (Digital)

Cervical Inspection Set
Domestic Refrigerator

Jpening o
For Payment
For Replan
For Payment
For Replan
For Repost
Opening of Bids
For Replan
For Payment
ForReplan

- Opening of Bids

For payment

‘ \‘For épiéﬁ \,
o \\;Fo;fReglazif,

. For Repost
H “Openmg of Blds ;

For Replan
F0r Payment
For Replan

Opening of Bids
For payment

For Replan
ForReplan
For Payment
For Repost

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1700

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
17,500.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
20,600.00
76,000.00

17,500.00
15,000.00

"15,000.00

15,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
50,000.00
17,500.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
70,000.00

17,500.00
15,000.00

. 39500000

15,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00

0.00
8,316.00
0.00
12,580.00
0.00

0.00
19,488.00
0.00
6,791.40
0.00

12,000.00
14,500.00

10000000 80,563

0.00
21,684.00
0.00
2,420.00
0.00

0.00
5,512.00
0.0
13,208.60
0.00

5,500.06
500.00

0.00
12,580.00
0.00

0.00
19,488.00
0.00
6,791.40
0.00

12,000.00
14,500.00

8056382

0.00
0.00
6,888.42
0.00

0.00
13,111.58
0.00

0.00
21,684.00
0.00
2,420.00
0.00

0.00
5,512.00
0.00
13,208.60
0.00

5,500.00
500.00

0.00
0.00
13,111.58
0.00
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

EENT Diagnostic Set
Examination Table
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital

Instrument Cabinet

Iistrument Table

Medicing Cabinet

Medicine Storage Rack

Minor Surgical Set

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and
Pedia Probe

Sterilizing Unit

Weighing Scale with Height

Parang Health Center

BPAppraﬁié (Anermd) k

BP Appratus (Digital)

Cervical Inspection Set
Domestic Refrigerator

o Dressing Set
- EENT Diagnostic Set

Examination Table k

- Infant Weighing Scaie, Digitai k

Instrument Cabinet
Instrument Table
Medicine Cabinet
Medicine Storage Rack
Minor Surgical Set

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and
Pedia Probe

Sterilizing Unit

Parang Health Center Total
San Rogue Health Center

Weighing Scale with Height

. meass;rﬁng stick, ‘heaéfy duty, adult

‘BP Appz;mms‘ S(Aneroid)

BP Appratus (Digital)
Cervical Inspection Set
Domestic Refrigerator

ingo
For Paymient

- For Replan

For Payment
For Replan
For Repost

Opening of Bids

For Replan
For Payment

- For Replan

Opening of Bids
For payment

~ .. messuringstick, heavy duty, adult = L

ForReplan
- For Replan

For Payment
For Repost

Opening of Bids k

For Payment
For Beplan

For Pay'ment
For Replan

For Repost
Opening of Bids
For Replan

For Payment
For Replan

Opening of Bids
For payment

For Rej)laﬁ

For Replan
For Payment
For Repost

0.00

1.00 30,000.00
1.00 25,000.00
1.00 15,000.00
1.00 25,000.00
1.00 17,500.00
2.00 50,000.00
1.00 15,000.00
1.00 20,000.00
1.00 70,000.00
1.00 17,500.00
1.00 15,000.00
. 1700 305006060
1.00 15,000.00
1.00 15,000.00
1.00 20,000.00
1.00 25,000.00
1.00 20,000.00
1.00 30,000.00
1.00 25,000.00
1.00 15,000.00
2.00 50,000.00
1.00 17,500.00
1.00 25,000.00
1.00 15,000.00
1.00 20,000.00
1.00 70,000.00
1.00 17,500.00
1.00 15,000.00
1700 30500000
1.00 15,060.00
1.00 15,000.00
1.00 20,000.00
1.00 25,000.00

8,316.00
0.00
12,580.00
0.00

0.00
38,976.00
0.00
6,791.40
0.00

12,600.00
14,500.00

| i00sis

0.00
0.00
6,388.42
0.00

0.00
8,316.00
0.00
12,580.00
0.00

0.00
19,488.00
0.00
6,791.40
0.00

12,060.00
14,500.00

805638

0.00
0.00
6,888.42
0.00

0.0
21,684.00
0.00
2,420.00
0.0

0.00
11,024.00
0.00
13,208.60
0.00

5,500.00
500.00

_67448.18

0.00

0.00
13,111.58
0.00

0.00
21,684.00
0.00
2,420.00
0.00

0.00
5,512.00
0.00
13,208.60
0.00

3,500.00
500.00

6193618

.00
0.00
13,111.58
0.00
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30. 2022

Dressing Set ; ing of . 100 . 0.0 0.00
EENT Diagnostic Set For Payment 1.00 30,000.00 8,316.00 21,684.00
Examination Table For Replan ‘ 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital ForPayment 1.00 15,0600.00 12,580.00 2,420.00
Instrument Cabinet k For Replen ‘ 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
Instrument Table For Repost ‘ 1.00 17,500.00 0.00 0.00
Medicine Cabinet Opening of Bids k 1.00 25,000.00 19,488.00 5,512.00
Medicine Storage Rack ForReplan = 2.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
Minor Surgical Set k For Payment 1.00 20,000.00 6,791.40 13,208.60
Portable UVC Light Sterilizer For Repost ~ 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
_ Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For Replan ~ 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pediz Probe Lo o
Sterilizing Unit -~ ‘ Opening of Bids 1.00 17,500.00 12,000.00 5,500.00
‘Weighing Scale with Height For payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 5060.00

- measuring stick, heavy duty, adult

enferToml

‘San Roque Health oz ... - = 8% = 0000 = #0568  6iiis
_ Sto. Nifio Health Center ; BF Appratus (Aneroid) - For Replan . 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
: ~ o BP Appratus (Digital) - For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dressing Set  Opening of Bids 1.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00
EENT Diagnostic Set  ForPayment . 1.00 30,000.00 8,316.00 21,684.00
Examination Table For Replan ‘ 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 12,580.00 2,420.00
Instrument Cabinet ' For Replan L 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
Instrument Table ‘ - ForRepost ~ 1.00 17,500.00 0.00 0.00
Medicine Cabinet o OpeningofBids 2.00 50,000.00 38,976.00 11,024.00
Medicine Storage Rack For Replan ; 2.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
Minor Surgical Set For Payment o 1.00 20,000.00 6,791.40 13,208.60
Oxygen Tank with Regulator For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For Replan 1.60 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe
Weiphing Scale with Height -~ For payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
, ,k o measuring stick, heavy duty, adult ; _ o ; I ;
Tafiong Health Center BP Apparatus (Aneroid) For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
‘ BP Apparatus (Digital) For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dressing Set Opening of Bids 1.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00
EENT Diagnostic Set For Payment 1.00 30,000.00 8,316.00 21,684.00
Examination Table For Replan 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
7



HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30,2022

1 5,0000 ) 12,580.00 2,420. “Oﬁ

Instrument Cabinet For Replan 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00

Instrument Table For Repost 1.00 17,500.00 0.00 0.00

Medicine Cabinet Opening of Bids 2.60 50,000.00 38,976.00 11,024.00

Medicine Storage Rack For Replan 2.00 30,000.60 0.00 0.00

Minor Surgical Set For Payment 2.00 40,000.00 13,582.80 26,417.20

Oxygen Tank with Regulator For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0,00 6.00

Portable UVC Light Sterilizer For Repost 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For Replan 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00

Pedia Probe

Weighing Secale with Height For pavment 1.80 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00

- - ; measuring stick, heavy duty, adult : , , , , e

- ... . - MB00 T sorson0n o RT9sAs T ennasa0

Tumana Health Center BP Appratus (Aneroid) For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

BP Appratus (Digital) For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

Dressing Set ‘ Ovpening of Bids 1.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

EENT Diagnostic Set For Paymient 1.00 30,000.00 8,316.00 21,684.00

- Examination Table For Reéplan 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Payment 1.00 15,000.00 12,580.00 2,420.00

Instrument Cabinet For Replan 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00

Instrument Table For Repost 1.00 17,500.00 0.00 0.00

Medicine Cabinet Opening of Bids 2.00 50,000.00 38,976.00 11,024.00

Medicine Storage Rack For Replan - 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

Minor Surgical Set For Payment 2.00 40,000.00 13,582.80 26,417.20

Oxygen Tank with Regulator For Replan 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

Portable UVC Light Sterilizer For Repost 2.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00

Pulse Oximeter with Adultand  For Replan 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00

Pedia Probe

Weighing Scale with Height For payment 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
... measuiingstick heavy duty, adult ; ; I S o
TumepaHeabbh Cenptrforsd . . . 1806 . 30750006 8795480 6204520
MelBgibmeninolt 1900 3is0000 67938040 4811990
Marikina City Total - . .. ... . . 5,1_ 1~3‘9.€?)4)5 . _3;142,56{}.;@0"; ’ 76’79:,38&1‘{} 488,5%?%
Muntinlupa City Med. Equipment Avala Health Center Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For payment 2.00 120,000.00 96,000.00 24,000.00
‘ Dental Instroment Cabinet For Replan 3.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set For Payment 2.00 90,000.00 68,976.00 21,024.00

Dental Ultrasonic Scaler Machine = For Repost 2.00 56,000.00 44,000.00 12,000.00

8



HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Statué)

as of Septembesr 30. 2022

paymen L 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00

Accessorles
- ECG Machine For payment 2.00 140,000.00 87,554.00 52,446.00
EENT Diagnostic Set For Payment 2.00 60,000.00 16,632.00 43,368.00
Examination Table For Replan 3.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00
Fetal Doppler : For Payment 3.00 135,000.00 49,500.00 85,500.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Payment : ; 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.0¢
Ingtrument Cabinet For Replan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 6.00
fastrument Table For Repost 2.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00
Medicine Cabinet For Repost . 4.00 100,000.00 77,952.00 22,048.00
Minor Surgical Set For Payment : 4.00 80,000.00 27,165.60 52,834.40
Portable UVC Light Sterilizer For Repost : 3.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and Opening of Bids 2.00 140,000.00 0.060 0.60
Pedia Probe : . :
Sterilizing Unit - ‘Opening of Bids = =~ =+ 2.00 35,000.00 24,000.00 11,000.00

Weighing Scale with Height - ForPayment . 45,000.00 43,500.00 1,500.00
: measur g stacxc, heavy : : ; :

‘thCenterTot&l ' - ) .

Bagong Silang Health Center : ¢ . \ G . 180,000.00 120 000 00 60, 000 00
CautetyMachine ~ ForReplan 1.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cervical Inspemon Set \ . \'Forpayment‘ 4,00 80,000.00 27,553.68 52,446.32

DentalAerosol Suctlon fachine  Forpayment 2.00 120,000.00 96,000.00 24,000.00

- abint  ForReplan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

_ Dental Instrument St ForPayment 2.00 90,000.00 68,976.00 21,024.00

Dental Ultrasomc Socaler Machme For Repost . o 2.00 56,000.00 44,000.00 12,000.00

ECG Machine . Forpayment 2.00 140,000.00 87,554.00 52,446.00

EENT Diagnostic Set  ForPayment 2.00 60,000.00 16,632.00 43,368.00

Fetal Doppler ~ ForPayment 3.00 135,000.00 49,500.00 85,500.00

Infant Weighing Scale, ngltal For Payment - 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00

Instrument Table ForRepost . i 2.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00

Medicine Cabinet For Repost 4.00 100,000.00 77,952.00 22,048.00

Minor Surgical Set For Payment 3.00 60,000.00 20,374.20 39,625.80

Portable UVC Light Sterilizer For Repost 3.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and Opening of Bids 2.00 140,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe

Sterilizing Unit Opening of Bids 2.00 35,000.00 24,000.00 11,000.00

Weighing Scale with Height For Payment 3.00 45,000.00 43,500.00 1,500.00
measuring stick, heavy duty, adult




HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)

as of September 30, 2022

Bayanan Health Center

Autoclave 201

Biosafety Cabinet

Cervical Inspection Set

Dental Aerosol Suction Machine
Dental Instrument Cabinet
Dental Instrument Set ;
Dental Ultrasonic Scaler Maching
Differential Counter

Dressing Set

ECG Maching

EENT Diagnostic Set
ER Bed / Transfer Stretcher
Examination Table

Opening of Bids
For Postéqualiﬁcation
For payment
For payment
For Replan

For Payment
For Repost

For Repost
Opening of Bids
For payment
For Payment

‘For Replan
_ForReplan

Heinise i

an Health Center Total

! Bayanan Health Center Annex

Instrument Cabinet
Medicine Cabinet
Minor Surgical Set

_ Portable UVC Lxght St

Sterilizing Unit
Wheeled Detachable Stretcher

_ Autoclave 20

Biosafety Cabinet
Cautery Machine
Cervical [uspectlon Set.

Dental Aerosol Suction Machme :

Dental Instrument Cabinet
Dental Instrument Set
Dental Ultrasonic Scaler Machine

Dental Unit, Motorized with
Accessories
Dressing Set

ECG Machine
EENT Diagnostic Set
Fetal Doppler
Fetal Monitor

Opening of Bids
Opening of Blds .
~ For Replan i
. Openmgofmdsg‘; o

Opening of Bids
For Replan
For Repost
For Repost
Opening of Bids

For Repost
Opening of Bids

Opening of Bids
Opening of Bids

44.00 1,451,000 701,201
2.00 120,000.00 80,000.00 40,000.00
1.00 850,000.00 450,000.00 400,000.00
2.00 40,000.00 13,776.84 26,223.16
2.00 120,000.00 96,000.00 24.000.00
1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 180,000.00 137,952.00 42,048.00
2.00 56,000.00 44,000.00 12,060.00
2.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 £0,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 140,000.00 87,554.00 52,446.00
3.00 90,000.00 24,948.00 65,052.00
1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00
400 T80,000°00 66,000.00 114,000.00
4.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 75,000.00 58,464.00 16,536.00
4.00 80,000.00 27,165.60 52,834.40
2.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 35,000.00 24,000.00 11,000.00
1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
56,139.56
2.00 120,000.00 80,000.00 0.00
1.00 850,000.00 387,000.00 0.00
2.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 60,000.00 45,000.00 0.00
2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 56,000.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 180,000.00 168,000.00 0.00
3.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 140,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 135,000.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00
0



HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

: Insmxment Cabmet \

Instrument Cabinet

- Instrument Table

Medicine Cabinet

Minor Surgical Set

Paraffin Wax Bath

Portable UVC Light Sterilizer

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and
Pedia Probe

Sterilizing Unit

Suction Machine

Transfer Stretcher ; .

We:ghmg Scaie with Height

: Cefv_ical Inspection Set
Dental Acrosol Suction Machine
 Dental Instrument Cabinet
_ Dental Ultrasamc Scalﬁr Machme\ L
: "Dressmg Set o ;

. \Fé 1 Doppler

Infant Wezghmg Scale ngxtai

Instrument Table

Medicine Cabinet

Minor Surgical Set

Paraffin Wax Bath

Portable UVC Light Sterilizer

. Pulse Oximeter with Adult and

Pedia Probe

Sterilizing Unit

Weighing Scale with Height
measuring stick, heavy duty, adult

Wheeled Detachable Stretcher

For Repos

For Replan

For Repost

For Repost
Opening of Bids

For Replan

For Repost
For Replan

For Repost
For Repost
For Repost

_ ForRepost

: ,For paymem:

_ ForPaymemt

. For Replan \
\ForRepost o
- For Repost

For Payment .
For Replan

For Repost ‘
Opening of Bids

Opening of Bids
For Payment

ForReplan

=
2.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

1.00

4600

30,000.00
75,000.00
52,500.00
75,000.00
60,000.00
120,000.00
30,000.060
140,000.00

35,000.00
85,000.00
140,000.00
30,000.00

50,000.00
40,000.00
120,000.00
50,000.00
56,000.00
60,000.00
140,000.00
60,000.00
135,000.00
30,000.00
75,000.00
70,000.00
75,000.00
80,000.00
120,000.00
45,000.00
140,000.00

35,000.00
30,000.00

70,000.00

1,481,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.06

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

13,776.84
96,000.00
0.00
44,000.00
0.00
87,554.00
16,632.00
49,500.00
25,160.00
0.00
0.00
58,464.00
27,165.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

24,000.00
29,000.00

0.00

4712544

0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
26,223.16
24,000.00

0.00
12,000.00

0.00
52,446.00
43,368.00
85,500.00

4,840.00

0.00

0.00
16,536.00
52,834.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,000.00
1,000.00

0.00

| 32074156
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Statds)

as of September 30, 2022

, ‘ 600.00 40,000.00
- Dental Aerosol Suction Machine Opening of Bids ‘ 1.00 60,000.00 45,000.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Cabinet _ For Replan ~ 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set For Repost 2.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Ulirasonic Scaler Machine  For Repost 1.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00

Dental Unit, Motorized with Opening of Bids 1.00 180,000.00 168,000.00 0.00
Accessories ‘ ;

Dressing Set For Repost 3.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
ECG Machine 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
EENT Diagnostic Set Opening of Bids 3.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00
Fetal Doppler Opening of Bids 2.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00
Fetal Monitor ~ Opening of Bids 1.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00
Instrument Cabinet For Replan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
, Iﬁstr_ument Table ' For Repost 2.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00
Medicine Cabinet L F%&e;msj: . 3.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00
Minor Surgical 8¢t  OpeningofBids 3.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
Portable UVC Light Sterilizer ~ ForRepost . 3.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00
 Pulse Oximeter with Adultand ~ For | L 2.00 140,000.00 0.00 0.00
 PediaProbe =

_ For 85,000.00 0.00 0.00
ForRepost 70,000.00 0.00

on Health Center Total
tatan Health Center  Autoclave: Opening of Bids 60,000.00

40,000.00
. : \ For payment o 3.00 60,000.00 20,665.26 39,334.74
_ Dental Aerosol Suction Machine  Forpayment 2.00 120,000.00 96,000,00 24,000.00
Dental Instrument Cabinet ~ ForReplan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental InstrumentSet ~~ ForPayment 2.00 90,000.00 68,976.00 21,024.00
Dental Ultrasonic Scaler Mac'hine\ For Ré’pbst i 2.00 56,000.00 44,000.00 12,000.00

Dental Unit, Motorized with . For payment A 1.00 180,000.00 140,000.00 40,000.00
Accessories : : G G

Dressing Set ; Opening of Bids : 2.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00
ECG Machine For payment 2.00 140,000.00 87,554.00 52,446.00
EENT Diagnostic Set For Payment 2.00 60,000.00 16,632.00 43,368.00
Examination Table For Replan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Fetal Doppler For Payment 4.00 180,000.00 66,000.00 114,000.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital For Payment 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
Instrument Cabinet For Replan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00



HFEP 2022 (Medical Eqmpment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

: or Repost 52,500.00 0.00 0.00
Medicine Cabinet For Repost 50,000.00 38,976.00 11,024.00
Minor Surgical Set For Payment 2.00 40,000.00 13,582.80 26,417.20
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and Opening of Bids 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe ;
Sterilizing Unit Opening of Bids ; 4.00 70,000.00 48,000.00 22,000.00
‘Weighixig Seale with Height For Payment ; 3.00 45,000.00 43,500.00 1,500.00
measumng stick, heavy duty, aciult o -
- - - ; 149350000 7 2%
Sucat Health Center Bmsafety Cabniet ; For Post-qualification 1.00 850,000.00 ,000. 0,000.00
S : Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For payment 1.00 60,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00
Dental Instrument Cabinet _ For Replan 1.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set ; - - For Payment : 3.00 135,000.00 103,464.00 31,536.00
Dental Ultrasonic Scaler Machme For Repost ‘ i 2.00 56,000.00 44,000.00 12,000.00
‘ECG Machine - \Foﬁ* pdyﬁﬁﬁﬁt o 1.00 70,000.00 43,777.00 26,223.00
EENT Diagnostic Set . For Paymem B 1.00 30,000.00 8,316.00 21,684.00
Fetal Doppler L : For Fayment G 3.00 135,000.00 49,500.00 85,500.00
. Medicine Cabmei e 2 T Re ; 2.00 50,000.00 38,976.00 11,024.00
' We;ghmg Scale Wlth Helght S : o 1.00 15,000.00 14,500.00 500.00
measurmg stnck hz:avy duty, adult : ‘
- tach: 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
' Sucat Health Center Total  800,533.00 ]
- Tunasan Health Center 1.00 850,000.00 450,000.00 400,000. 00
: o 44,000.00 0.00 0.00
120,000.00 96,000.00 24,000.00
: ¢ S . 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
: Dental Iﬂstrument Set. o f For Payment 90,000.00 68,976.00 21,024.00
Dental Ulirasonic Scaler Machlne \F\or Repost : 56,000.00 44,000.00 12,000.00
Differential Counter ~ ForRepost 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dressing Set .~ . \ Openmg of Bids 20,000.00 0.00 0.00
ECG Machine " For payment 70,000.00 43,777.00 26,223.00
Examination Table For Replan 50,000.00 0.00 0.060
Medicine Cabinet For Repost 50,000.00 38,976.00 11,024.00
Portable UVC Light Sterilizer For Repost 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
Sterilizing Unit Opening of Bids 35,000.00 24,000.00 11,000.00
. . . 11,495,000.00 0
Victoria Health Center : Autoclave 20L Opening of Bids 60,000.00 40,000.00 20,000.00
13




HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

Cervical Inspec 5}} Y .
- ‘Dental Aerosol Suction Machine For payment 2.00 120, OOO 00 96,000.00

52,446.32

24.000.00
Dental Instrument Cabinet . For Replan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set For Payment 3.00 135,000.00 103,464.00 31,536.00
Dental Ultrasonic Scaler Maching  For Repost : 2.00 56,000.00 44.000.00 12,000.00
Dental Unit, Motorized with For payment 1.00 180,000.00 140,600.00 40,000.00
Accessories:
Dressing Set Opening of Bids 1.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00
ECG Machine For payment ; 2.00 140,000.00 87,554.00 52,446.00
EENT Diagnostic Set For Payment 2.00 60,000.00 16,632.00 43,368.00
Examination Table For Replan 2.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Fetal Doppler For Payment 3.00 135,000.00 49,500.00 85,500.00
Infant Weighing Scale, Digital ForPayment 2.00 30,000.00 25,160.00 4,840.00
Instrument Cabinet ~ForReplan ' 3.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00
Medicine Cabinet ForRepost 2.00 50,000.00 318,976.00 11,024 00
Minor SurgicalSet ~  ForPayment \ 3.00 60,000.00 20,374.20 39,625.80
Portable UVC L:ght Sterﬁxzer L \‘\Fbi" Regqé_t" L f : 3.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.060
Pulse Oximy er’wnh Aduu and  Opening of Bids L 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
"Ped.laProbe e .
: Stenixzmg Un e Opening of Bids 2.00 35,000.00 24,000.00 11,000.00
. Weighmg Scale with Helght . ForPayment 3.00 45,000.00 43,500.00 1,500.00

~ o ~ measuring stick, heavy duty, adult ,
toria Health Center To 756,713.88

Med. Equipment  Don Bosco Health Center ~ Automated External Defibnllator : ”For Delis\iery‘ i . 150,000.00 85,000.00
§3;oref)rxgerator . Fur Replan 2.00 360,000.00 359,809.52
Cabinet, Laboratory For posting : 1.00 120,600.00 0.00
Clinical Ceﬁtriﬁlge 12 placer For replaﬂ : : 10.00 440,000.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set For payment \ e 2.00 90,000.00 87,800.00
Differential Counter For repost i3 1.00 15,000.00 0.00
Fetal Monitor Deliversed 2.00 320,000.00 225,000.00
Industrial UV Light For payment 2.00 120,000.00 39,999.90
Microscope, Binocular Type For repost 1.00 88,000.00 0.00
Minor Surgical Set For delivery 1.00 20,000.00 18,500.00

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-gualification 1.00 76,000.00 0.00
Pedia Probe

87,77630 3
87,77630 39

65,000, 00

190.48
0.00

0.00
2,200.00
0.00
95,000.00
80,000.10
0.00
1,500.00
0.06
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

,000.00

Urine Analyzer For posting . 50,000.00

 Vaccine with Cold Boxes For posting 15,000.00

For Payment 120,000.00 96,000.00 24.000.00

Automated External Defibrillator - For Delivery 1.06 150,000.00 85,000.00 65,000.00

(AED ‘ ' ~ ‘

Bioref?rigeiﬂator : For Replan 1.00 180,000.00 179,904.76 95.24

Cautery Machine For Replan 1.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

- Dental Unit, Motorized with For post-qualification 5.00 900,000.00 700,000.00 200,000.00
Accessories : ~

ECG Machine For repost L 2.00 140,000.00 0.00 0.00

- Effluent Sewage Water Quality For Replan’ 1.00 156,000.00 0.00 0.00
Testing Kit : . :

Industrial UV Light . Forpaymemt = . 2.00 120,000.00 39,999.90 80,000.10

Minor Surgicat Set——————Fordetivey 1,00 20,0000 T8,500:00 T;50000

- Pulse Oximeter with Adultand ~ For post- u‘aliﬁcaticn'\ o 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
 PediaProbe e L

':Upri'ght’ Freezer 14 ¢ o or 1 la L 1.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00

Vaccine Carrier with Foam Pads  For posting . 1.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

_ Don Galo Health Cent

, 1,11940466 3705
. LaHuerta Health Center

170,000.00  130,000.00

300,000.00

: tor  ForRepln 360,000.00 359,809.52 190.48

_ CavteryMachive  ForReplan 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental InstrumentSet ~~ Forpagment 90,000.00 87,800.00 2,200.00
FetalMonitor Deliveed 320,000.00 225,000.00 95,000.00
Industrial UV Light ~ Forpayment 120,000.00 39,999.90 80,000.10
Minor Surgical Set ~ For delivery . o 20,000.00 18,500.00 1,500.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe o S :

Upright Freezer 14 cu. ft. For replan

1410,00000° 7 79 890,58

Libjo Satcllite Health Center ~ Automated External Defibrillator  For Delivery | 15000000  85,000.00 65,000.00
G G (AED)

Biorefrigerator For Replan 180,000.00 179,904.76 95.24

Centrifuge For replan 140,000.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Table Forreplan 240,0060.00 0.00 0.00

15
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

Delivered

Automated External Defibrillator For Delivery

_870,000.00

| 3774047

150,000.00 85,000.00 65,000.00
(AED)
Biorefrigerator For Replan 1.00 180,000.00 179,904.76 95.24
Dental Instrument Set For payment 2.00 90,000.00 87,800.00 2,200.00
Fetal Monitor Delivered 1.00 160,000.00 112,500.00 47,500.00
Industrial UV Light For payment 1.00 60,000.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
Microhematocrit Centrifuge For replan 1.00 48,000.00 0.00 0.00
Minor Surgical Set For delivery 3.00 60,000.00 55,500.00 4,5060.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification 2.00 140,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe ' :
Upright Fre 14 cu. fi Forreplan 40,000.00 0.00 0.00
Automated External Deﬁbnllator 150,000.00 85 000 OO 65,000.00
Bl,oreﬁ,lgerator . For Replan 1.00 180,000.00 179,904.76 95.24
Cautery Machine . . For Replaﬂ 1.0 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Table For replan 2.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00
Industrial UV sght : | 1.00 60,000.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
Minor Surgmal 2.00 40,000.00 37,000.00 3,000.00
Pulse D}um er\wﬁh\ dult 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00
; Water Quahty Testmg 250,000.00 0.00 0.00
__or Equipment for Field o
¢ Satellite Center T 471 108,095.29
Merville Health Center Autoclave 20L : \ 540,000.00 432,000.00 108,000.00
' : _ Biorefrigerator . ForReplan 180,000.00 179,904.76 95.24
Cautery Machine . ForReplan 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set For payment 45,000.00 43,900.00 1,100.00
Industrial UV Light For payment 120,000.00 39,999.90 80,000.10
Minor Surgical Set For delivery 20,000.00 18,500.00 1,500.00
Upright Freezer 14 cu. ft. For replan 40,000.00 0.00 0.00
Moonwalk Health Center Automated External Defibrillator - For Delivery 150,000.00 85,000.00
i : (AED)
Biosafety Cabinet For Post-qualification 850,000.00 450,000.00




HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)

as of September 30, 2022

Cautery Machine For Replan : . 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set For payment ; . 90,000.00 87,800.00 2,200.00
- Fetal Monitor ~ Delivered . 160,000.00 112,500.00 47,500.00
- Industrial UV Light ' For payment . 60,0600.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
Minor Surgical Set s For delivery : . 20,000.00 18,500.00 1,500.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification . 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe :
Upnght Freezer ldcu ff For replan . 40,000.00 0.00
OSpltal‘ﬂg Parafiague OSP Aduit La,ryngsscepe , For Delivery . 60,000.60 57,000.00 3,000.00
i . Anaesthesia Machine : For Delivery . 2,400,000.00 2,198,000.00 202,000.00
Biphasic Defibrillator For payment . 1,200,000.00 368,000.00 832,000.00
Cardisc Monitor : Delivered . 620,000.00 168,998.00 451,002.00
ECG Machine For repost o ' . 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Electro CauteryMachine  Forreplan : 240,000.00 0.00 0.00
Emergency Cart with Cardiac ~ forposing ) 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Board Stainless GEabh el e
Endoscopy Equipment . R . 2,000,000.00 1,800,000.00 200,000.00
 Infant Weighing Scale, Dlgual, Forpayment o . 30,000.00 29,600.00 400.00
' Infusmn Pump .y g . 340,000.00 252,000.00 88,000.00
: F . 225,000.00 225,000.00 0.00
40,000.00 37,000.00 3,000.00
108,000.00 0.00 0.00
, 40,000.00 0.00 0.00
(LED) Moblle (OR Light) e L
Pedia/Neonate Laryngscope i for ! iver L . 72,000.00 71,200.00 800.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and - \For post—qua 1ﬁcatlon L . 280,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe ol : .
Weighing Scale with Height ~ ‘for postmg \ . 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
measunn stick heavy duty, adult ~

Ospital ng Parafiaque 1 &2 (OSPAR2)  Bilateral Tubal Ligation Set For Delivery | 0 120,000.00

Blood Gas Analyzer For payment . 600,000.00
Cervical Inspection Set For delivery . 40,000.00
Delivery Table For replan . 120,000.00
Dental Aerogol Suction Machine For post-qualification . 60,000.00
Dental Instrument Cabinet For replan . 50,000.00

782500000

savsms00

103,200.00
275,000.00
25,600.00
0.00
55,000.00
0.00

16,800.00
325,000.00
14,400.00
0.00
5,000.00
0.00
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)

as of September 30. 2022

San Antonio Health Center

Dental Instrument Se

ECG Machine
Electroencephalogram

Infant Weighing Scale, Digital
Instrument Cabinet

Medicine Cabinet

Minor Surgical Set

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and

Pedia Probe
Suction Machine

Transfer Steeicher (ER Bed)

Automated External Deﬁbnnator

San Antonio Health Cente
- 8an Dlomsm Health Center

Cautery Machme
- Clmicai Rotator

: ﬁpx‘ight Freezer 14 cu. fi.

: Automated Extemal Deﬁbnllator‘ :

(AED) :
Biosafety Cabinet
Cautery Machine
Dental Instrument Set
Fetal Monitor
Industrial UV Light

Minor Surgical Set

Pulse Oximeter with Aduli and
Pedia Probe
Upright Freezer 14 cu. ft.

For repOSt ;

For delivery

For payment

Yor replan

For payment

For delivery

For post-qualification

For delivery

Forreplan

' For Delivery =

70,000.00
4,200,000.00
45,000.00
150,000.00
175,000.00
80,000.00
980,000.00

255,000.00

150,00000

140, 000 00

87,800.00
0.00
3,618,000.00
44,400.00
0.00
174,230.00
74,000.00
0.00

126,000.00
0.00

85,

2,200.00
0.00
582,000.00
600.00
0.00
776.00
6,000.00
0.00

129,000.00
0.00

000.00

For Replan :

For Delivef‘ry ‘

. For Post-quahﬁcanon

For Replan

For payment
Delivered

For payment

For delivery

For post-qualification

For replan

2700 360,00000 359,809.52 190.48
1.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 360,000.00 280,000.00 80,000.00
1.00 160,000.00 112,500.00 47,500.00
1.00 60,000.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
1.00 20,000.00 18,500.00 1,500.00
1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00

850,000.00
50,000.00
90,000.00

160,000.00
60,000.00
20,000.00
70,000.00

40,000.00

1,490,00000

40,000.00

1150,000.00

85,000.00

450,000.00
0.00
87,800.00
112,500.00
19,999.95
18,500.00
0.00

87580947 234,190,

© 65,000.00

400,000.00
0.00
2,200.00
47,500.00
40,000.05
1,500.00
0.60

0.00




HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

San Maztm De Pon"es (SMBP) Health
Center i

Biorefrigerator For Replan 1.00 180,000.00
Cautery Machine For Replan 1.00 50,000.00
Centrifuge For replan : 1.00 140,000.00
Dental Instrument Sei For payment 2.00 90,000.00
Fetal Monitor Delivered 1.00 160,000.00
Indusirial UV Light Forpayment . 1.00 60,000.00
Minor Surgical Set For delivery ‘ 1.00 20,000.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification 1.00 70,0060.00
Pedia Probe :

80,000.00

Upright Freezer 14 cu. fi. For replan

F qr ﬁeiiﬁfj b\ .

1,00¢ 566993 .

150,00000

B

179,904.76 95.24
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
87,800.00 2,200.00
112,500.00 47,500.00
19,999.95 40,000.05
18,500.00 1,500.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

6:295.29

Sitio Fatima Hcalﬂ) Center Automataed External Deﬁbnilator: 85,0 65,000.00
: (AED) S
Blorefngeratm - For Replan G 2.00 360,000.00 359,809.52 190.48
Bmsafaty Cabmet , \ ' For Post—quahﬁcatxon . 1.00 850,000.00 450,000.00 400,000.00
CauteryMaohme  5 L b FQrReplan o 1.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental InstrumentSet ~~ For payment . 2.00 90,000.00 87,800.00 2,200.00
: \Fetal Monltor . Delwered : : 2.00 320,000.00 225,000.00 95,000.00
. Industrial UVLight  Forpayment 1.00 60,000.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
 Pulse Oximeter with " | alific ‘ 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
40,000.00 0.00 0.00
Sitio Fatima Health Center - . 120760947 602,390.53
SMDP HC (Baclaran Health Center) Biorefrigerator - \ la 180,000.00 179,904.76 95.24
Cautery Machine . ForReplan , 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Unit, Motorized with ~ For post-qualification 540,000.00 420,000.00 120,000.00
Accessories \ \ : " \
Industrial UV Light For payment 60,000.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
Minor Surgical Set For delivery 20,000.00 18,500.00 1,500.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe
Upright Freezer 14 cu. fi. For replan 80,000.00 0.00 0.00
e o 1,000,00000 161,595.2
Sto. Nifio Health Center Automated External Defibrillator - For Delivery 150,000.00 85,000.00 65,000.00
: (AED)
19
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

 (AED) Trainer ; ,
- Biorefrigerator ~ For Replan

120,000.00

0.0

360,000.00 359,809.52 190.48
Cautery Machine. -~ For Replan 2.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00
Dental Instrument Set : For payment 2.00 90,000.00 87,800.00 2,200.00
Dressing Set - : : For delivery 2.00 490,000.00 35,600.00 4,400.00
Fetal Monitor Delivered 2.00 320,000.00 225,000.00 95,000.00
Industrial UV Light For payment 2.00 120,000.00 39,999.90 80,000.10
Minor Surgical Set For delivery 2.00 40,600.00 37.,600.00 3,600.00
Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification 1.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe :

Upright Freezer 14 cu. fi. For replan 40,000.00 0.00
Sun Valley Health Center : Autoclave 20L : For Payment 300,000.00 240,000.00 60,000.00
e o Automated External Deﬁbnﬂator For Delivery 2.00 300,000.00 170,000,00 130,000.00
' %ﬁ?&w Cabinet  ForPost-qualification 1.00 850,000.00 450,000.00 400,000.00
FetalMonitor ~  Delivered 2.00 320,000.00 225,000.00 95,000.00
Industrial UV Lxght \ ' . ; 1.00 60,000.00 19,999.95 40,000.05
Pulse Oxnneter with Adult and 2.00 140,000.00 0.00 0.00

e  Pedia Probe
alley Health Center Total
bo Health Center  Automated External Deﬁbrﬂlator\ \

: Cautery Machmc L = ‘ForRepIan
Colotimeter \For ”plan :V s
Dental Umt, Motonzed w1th i Fm postuquahf' ication
Accessories \ ‘
Minor Surgical Set i For delivery

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-qualification
Pedia Probe : o

Upright Freezer 14 cu. fi Porreplan:

Vitalez Health Center L Autoclave 20L For Payment
: . Avtomated External Defibrillator  For Delivery
(AED)
Bilateral Tubal Ligation Set For Delivery
Biorefrigerator For Replan

150,000.00

360,000.00
200,000.00
360,000.00
540,000.00

20,000.00
280,000.00

80,000.00

| 1990,00000

180,000.00
300,000.00

30,000.00
360,000.00

85,000.00

359,809.52
0.00
0.00
420,000.00

18,500.00
0.00

0.00

88330952

144,000.00
170,000.00

25,800.00
359,809.52

000,03
65,000.00
190.48

0.00

0.00
120,000.00

1,500.00
0.00

0.00

186,69048

36,000.00
130,000.00

4,200.00
190.48
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HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTVY Status)
as of September 30, 2022

Cautery Maching ; For Replan 1.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

Dental Unit, Motorized with For post-qualification 4.00 720,000.00 560,000.00 160,000.00
Accessories ;

Dressing Set For delivery 1.00 20,000.00 17,800.00 2,200.00
Industrial UV Light For payment 2.00 120,000.00 39,999.90 £0,000.10
Minor Sutgical Sat For delivery 1.00 20,000.00 18,500.00 1,500.00

Pulse Oximeter with Adult and For post-gualification 2.00 140,000.60 0.00 0.00
Pedia Probe

Upright Freezer 14 cu. £ For replan ~ 1.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00
s . . . = - . ;‘Z(};ﬂ‘ﬂ‘ . 2,989,‘0@0%90_ - ,3;33@999;@_ ;ﬂgs@g{}_sg
Med. Equipment Total ; .. . 3306 3080760000 2360342605 819851305
MIV Ergy La Huerta ; ; Land Ambulance-Type 1 For delivery. 1.00 25500,000.00 2 002 591 00 497 409 00
. 100 " ,2soaaaeeo's 409,00

Vﬁalez ‘ﬂ@aﬁh Cemei T{%tal

Paranaquﬂ Czty T@tai

iy pé,’jnknu’ -

PatEros Mﬁm
: : : : Accessoms : .
ECG Machine For payment 1.00 70,000.00 43,777.00 26,223.00
Fetal Doppler _ Forpayment 3.00 135,000.00 49,500.00 85,500.00
Minor Surgical Set For Payment 2.00 40,000.00 13,582.80 26,417.20
. Wheeled Detachable Stretcher ForReplan o . 210, 0()0 00

. Med BquipmentTotal :
- MTV PaterosRHU
- iPatemsRHUTm‘ ’

Tevln ... ... . '/ 3495 00090'
San Juan City . Med. Equipment - San Juan Medical Center k : Bassinet ‘ - For Replan . 3.00 75,000.00 o
Delivery Instrument Set Opening of Bids 2.00 120,000.00
Fetal Doppler : For repost 1.00 45,000.00
Fetal Monitor ‘ For repost 1.00 160,000.00
Hemodialysis Machine For Post-qualification 6.00 6,000,000.00
Minor Surgical Set For repost 1.00 20,000.00
Reverse Osmosis Double Pass For Post-qualification 1.00 3,200,000.00
Systerm
Transport Incubator For Rebid 1.00 380,000.00 0.00 0.60
San Juan Medical Center Total . 0 0  Teeh | qo00000000 000 . 000
Med Bquipmentfotal =~ . . o - . i600 1000000000 000 000




HFEP 2022 (Medical Equipment and MTV Status)
as of September 30, 2022

Valenzuela City

Med. Bquipment Total
MTV

Recommending Approval:

Infant Weighing Scaie;iDigital
Medicine Cabinet

Weighing Scale with Height
measuring stick, heavy duty, aduli

Land Ambulanc»euTypeI L

000,00

For Delivery ‘ 0 45,000.00 37,740.00

For Delivery . 25,000.00 19,488.00

- For Payment ‘ . 30,000.00 29,000.00

00600

 Forddivey 100 2,500,000.00

2,500,0

Approved by:

7,260.00
5,512.60
1,000.00

379,000.00

Head-HFDEU p

A

INANDEZ, MD, MMHEA - ALELIA

Direcotor Iil

NIE’GRACE P. SUDIACAL;

WD, MHA

I

GLORIA J. BALBOA, MD, MPH, MHA, CEO VI, CESO i
Director IV
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